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THE SPACE
Location 301 SE 4th St

Milford, DE 19963

HIGHLIGHTS
⇒34,000 +/- SF

⇒Zoned: I1/R-2

⇒Plenty of parking

⇒MLS # DESU2107336

⇒Price: $7. PSF, NNN

POPULATION

1.00 MILE 3.00 MILE 5.00 MILE

7,514 19,840 29,125

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

1.00 MILE 3.00 MILE 5.00 MILE

$74,328 $88,889 $88,917

NUMBER OF HOUSEHOLDS

1.00 MILE 3.00 MILE 5.00 MILE

2,931 7,943 11,561
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⇒ 34,000 SF industrial space available for lease within a ±68,000 SF
facility situated on 4.85 acres in Milford. The property is well suited
for warehousing, manufacturing, distribution, or light industrial
uses. Twelve foot ceiling allow for easy access. The site offers ample
parking, yard space, and convenient access for truck circulation.
Strategically located near major transportation routes, providing
easy connectivity to surrounding markets. Excellent opportunity for
businesses seeking functional industrial space in a growing
commercial area.

Major Industries by Employee Count

Largest Employers
Perdue Farms 1,485

Bayhealth - Sussex Campus 900

Milford School District 558

Dentsply Sirona 525

Walmart Stores 349

Sea Watch International 210

City of Milford 133

Burris Logistics 110

Sussex County GDP Trend
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POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 5,337 12,260 18,569

2010 Population 6,132 15,936 24,116

2026 Population 7,514 19,840 29,125

2031 Population 8,781 22,443 32,283

2026 African American 1,852 3,549 5,109

2026 American Indian 71 129 192

2026 Asian 123 344 405

2026 Hispanic 1,519 3,036 4,253

2026 Other Race 884 1,700 2,294

2026 White 3,863 12,419 18,566

2026 Multiracial 720 1,694 2,549

2026-2031: Population: Growth Rate 15.85% 12.50% 10.40%

2026 HOUSEHOLD INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

less than $15,000 321 500 734

$15,000-$24,999 168 442 572

$25,000-$34,999 243 438 631

$35,000-$49,999 499 1,049 1,679

$50,000-$74,999 714 1,818 2,561

$75,000-$99,999 309 1,306 1,866

$100,000-$149,999 350 1,223 1,836

$150,000-$199,999 201 671 948

$200,000 or greater 126 496 733

Median HH Income $55,378 $69,881 $69,908

Average HH Income $74,328 $88,889 $88,917

Source: esri

1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius

2026 Household Income

2026 Own vs. Rent - 1  Mile Radius
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2026 POPULATION BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2026 Population Age 30-34 532 1,315 1,897

2026 Population Age 35-39 500 1,219 1,802

2026 Population Age 40-44 523 1,247 1,783

2026 Population Age 45-49 418 1,058 1,585

2026 Population Age 50-54 385 1,078 1,624

2026 Population Age 55-59 381 1,098 1,693

2026 Population Age 60-64 401 1,223 1,872

2026 Population Age 65-69 443 1,263 1,897

2026 Population Age 70-74 424 1,289 1,870

2026 Population Age 75-79 290 1,035 1,504

2026 Population Age 80-84 159 644 905

2026 Population Age 85+ 144 510 687

2026 Population Age 18+ 5,646 15,576 22,964

2026 Median Age 38 42 42

2031 Median Age 40 43 44

2026 INCOME BY AGE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Median Household Income 25-34 $58,298 $71,539 $73,287

Average Household Income 25-34 $76,233 $88,490 $89,949

Median Household Income 35-44 $66,841 $83,055 $84,796

Average Household Income 35-44 $89,996 $105,810 $106,773

Median Household Income 45-54 $69,728 $87,262 $87,613

Average Household Income 45-54 $92,258 $108,451 $108,171

Median Household Income 55-64 $58,160 $76,778 $76,675

Average Household Income 55-64 $78,698 $97,254 $96,878

Median Household Income 65-74 $49,906 $63,327 $61,568

Average Household Income 65-74 $60,513 $79,322 $78,264

Average Household Income 75+ $53,191 $62,479 $61,462

Population By Age
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DIVERSITY INDEX 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Diversity Index (+5 years) 76 69 68

Diversity Index (current year) 76 68 66

Diversity Index (2020) 76 66 65

Diversity Index (2010) 69 56 54

POPULATION BY RACE

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2026 POPULATION BY
RACE

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

  African American 21% 16% 15%

  American Indian 1% 1% 1%

  Asian 1% 2% 1%

  Hispanic 17% 13% 13%

  Multiracial 8% 7% 8%

  Other Race 10% 7% 7%

  White 43% 54% 56%

POPULATION DIVERSITY

2026 MEDIAN AGE BY RACE 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Median American Indian/Alaska Native Age 39 37 34

Median Asian Age 46 45 46

Median Black Age 34 36 37

Median Hispanic Age 26 26 26

Median Multiple Races Age 25 26 25

Median Other Race Age 25 26 26

Median Pacific Islander Age 70 73 33

Median White Age 46 50 50

1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius
2026 MEDIAN AGE BY RACE
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Exclusively Marketed by:

Keith Walpole
R&R Commercial Realty
(302) 236-7053
keithwalpole@yahoo.com

CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
All information contained herein is believed to be accurate, however was obtained
from third parties and R & R Commercial Realty, Inc. does not warrant as to the
accuracy submitted, subject to changes or modification without notice. Listing
Broker represents the sellers interest.

http://www.randrcommercialrealty.com
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